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OPEN C2 2012 - RISULTATI INDIVIDUALI

Nominativo
Lauretti Alex

Talocco Luca
Franchi Alessandro
Graziani Edoardo
Romiti Enrico

Burato Daniele

Fellini Johan

Vastola Emanuele
Adinolfi Simone
Pappagallo Lorenzo
Girlando Giulio

De Laurentiis Federico
Donnarumma Valerio

Lauretti Marila

Benetti Andrea

Dezi Andrea
Pontecorvo Guglielmo
Aprile Guglielmo
Tursi Andrea

Moriggi Daniele

Palombi Alessia
Paolazzi Martina

Giulivo Raffaele
Giorgi Simone
Francioni Daniele
Capuano Giovanni

Lepore Daniele Francesco
Ben Brahim Joussef
Fontanella Matteo

Mazzali Alessandro

Cioffi Francesca
Cenedese Arianna

Imbimbo Giovanni

Dapra Benedetta
Balsamo Valeria

Zappaterreno Alessia
Tomasi Manuela

Carmignani Andrea
Parlato Luca

Cioffi Domenico
Babboni Davide

Club/Societa
Marina Militare Sabaudia

Marina Militare Sabaudia
Rowing 's Crew
Rowing 's Crew
Rowing 's Crew

Marina Militare Sabaudia
Rowing 's Crew
Marina Militare Sabaudia
Marina Militare Sabaudia
Rowing 's Crew
Rowing 's Crew
Rowing 's Crew
Marina Militare Sabaudia

Marina Militare Sabaudia

Marina Militare Sabaudia
C.C. Aniene

Rowing 's Crew

Rowing 's Crew

Rowing 's Crew

Marina Militare Sabaudia

Marina Militare Sabaudia
Prosport Trento

Marina Militare Sabaudia
Rowing 's Crew
Marina Militare Sabaudia
Rowing 's Crew

Marina Militare Sabaudia
Marina Militare Sabaudia
Marina Militare Sabaudia
Marina Militare Sabaudia

Prosport Trento
Marina Militare Sabaudia

Rowing 's Crew

Prosport Trento
ZOI Club

Italiana Fitness - Fit Village
Prosport Trento

Marina Militare Sabaudia
Marina Militare Sabaudia
Prosport Trento

Marina Militare Sabaudia

Tempo/Metri
256

3:41.2
3:52.1
4:32.1
4:35.4

5:12.6
5:45.4
5:55.4
6:04.6
6:06.2
6:08.0
6:31.4
6:31.6

6:11.3

4:55.9
5:17.7
5:22.7
5:39.8
5:44.9
6:18.8

8:06.7
8:54.6

6:25.9
6:36.4
6:53.5
8:55.1

6:53.4
7:04.6
7:29.9
7:36.0

8:24.9
8:27.2

6:56.8

7:58.3
8:15.9

8:09.9
9:30.2

6:03.4
6:05.7
6:10.4
6:17.9

Categoria
dopo il 2000 M

2000 M
2000 M
2000 M
2000 M

1999 M
1999 M
1999 M
1999 M
1999 M
1999 M
1999 M
1999 M

1998 F

1998 M
1998 M
1998 M
1998 M
1998 M
1998 M

15-16 F PL
15-16 F PL

15-16 M
15-16 M
15-16 M
15-16 M

15-16 M PL
15-16 M PL
15-16 M PL
15-16 M PL

17-19F
17-19F

17-19 M

20-29 F
20-29 F

20-29 F PL
20-29 F PL

20-29 M
20-29 M
20-29 M
20-29 M
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Andreolli Alessandro
Gragnaniello Matteo
D'Angelo Mario

Vacca Francesco Paolo

Andreatta Ivan

Ruta Pietro
Cereda Andrea
Casiraghi Jose
Amarante Catello
Grisenti Luca

Coltellacci Sveva

Quacquarelli Annalisa

Saveriano Nella
Penasa Paola

Pezzano Valentina
Di lorio Angela
Celenza Laura
Scappa Chiara
Massimo Isabella
Romano Claudia
Ferrari Simona
Ventura Valeria

Rivieri Diego
Penasa Stefano
Garuccio Nicola
Martucci Vincenzo
Pipitone Michele

Silvestri Alfredo
Raspa Marco
Amara Fabio
Privitera Alfio

Scialo Patrizia
Jansen Cristina
Caccialanza Giulia
De Angelis Daniela

Lanzoni Sabina
Caser Antonella
Amiconi Raffaella
Degasperi Katia

Zanon Michele
Andreoni Marco
Brown Mark
Taddei Simone
Marmo Mario
Galli Luigi

Marcone Massimiliano

Tripic Mihajlo
Di Sacco Andrea

Prosport Trento

Marina Militare Sabaudia
ZOI Club

Sporting Palace
Prosport Trento

Marina Militare Sabaudia
Marina Militare Sabaudia
Marina Militare Sabaudia
Marina Militare Sabaudia
Prosport Trento

Olimpia Pomezia
Sporting Palace
Olimpia Pomezia
Prosport Trento

Rowing 's Crew

ASD The Core

Rowing 's Crew

Italiana Fitness - Fit Village
Prosport Trento

Prosport Trento

Prosport Trento

ZOI Club

Prosport Trento
Prosport Trento
Rowing 's Crew
Prosport Trento
Olimpia Pomezia

Sporting Palace
Olimpia Pomezia
ZOI Club

ZOI Club

ASD The Core
Rowing 's Crew
Prosport Trento
Ippocampo Mentana

Fitness Claub Ponte S.Pietro
Prosport Trento
Rowing 's Crew
Prosport Trento

Rowing 's Crew
Rowing 's Crew
Rowing 's Crew
Olimpia Pomezia
Sporting Palace
Prosport Trento
Sporting Palace
Sporting Palace
Rowing 's Crew

6:32.9
6:33.1
6:36.9
7:02.8
n.c.

6:15.9
6:24.3
6:24.5
6:29.2
7:18.2

7:59.2
8:05.2
8:16.0
8:44.3

7:37.1
8:05.3
8:06.6
8:08.9
8:26.9
8:34.3
8:38.5
n.c.

6:19.3
7:09.9
7:13.0
7:15.0
7:16.5

7:11.4
7:18.3
7:35.6
7:47.7

7:195
7:44.0
8:35.9
9:04.5

7:58.2
8:20.4
8:30.6
8:59.1

6:34.5
6:53.2
6:57.9
7:02.9
7:06.9
7:16.3
7:25.0
7:37.2
7:43.8

20-29 M
20-29 M
20-29 M
20-29 M
20-29 M

20-29 M PL
20-29 M PL
20-29 M PL
20-29 M PL
20-29 M PL

30-39 F
30-39 F
30-39 F
30-39 F

30-39 F PL
30-39 F PL
30-39 F PL
30-39 F PL
30-39 F PL
30-39 F PL
30-39 F PL
30-39 F PL

30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M

30-39 M PL
30-39 M PL
30-39 M PL
30-39 M PL

40-49 F
40-49 F
40-49 F
40-49 F

40-49 F PL
40-49 F PL
40-49 F PL
40-49 F PL

40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
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Bornino Antonio
Groff Mario

D'Aiello Antonio
Ceribelli Francesco
Maniscalco Fabrizio
Rossi Giancarlo
Vanni Carlo

Rupil lva

Bigatti Loriana
Giuffra Silvana
Bonafede Anna Maria

Rosati Rosanna
Giovanazzi Gabriella
Andreolli Angiola
Bilgi Daniela

Botti Sergio

Valtorta Franco
Santesarti Giampiero
Poli Domenico
Castagnone Silvio
Guerra Andrea

Romoli Emanuele
Ziccardi Paolo
Resenterra Renzo
Paolazzi Giancarlo
Masellis Lorenzo
Cina Claudio
Sfogliano Luciano
Manca Romano

Durante Lucia
Fregnan Roberto
Trentini Paola

Pieretto Filippo

De Filippi Robin
Fazi Luca

Grieco Nicola

Ceci Andrea
Menchise Dino
Raso Lorenzo
Venturini Simone
Pieretto Carlo
D'Argenio Cristiano
Gramolini Giordana
Calvieri Claudio
Palmeri Sebastian
Amici Damiano
Cesta Mario Jefrrey

Prosport Trento
Prosport Trento

ASD Aternus Group Rowing

Rowing 's Crew
ASD The Core
Privato

Ippocampo Mentana

Rowing 's Crew
Rowing 's Crew
Rowing 's Crew
Rowing 's Crew

Olimpia Eur

Prosport Trento
Prosport Trento
Sporting Palace

Auanagana Rowing Team

Prosport Trento
Rowing 's Crew
Mastergym

Prosport Trento
Prosport Trento

Prosport Trento

Italiana Fitness - Fit Village

Prosport Trento
Prosport Trento
Rowing 's Crew
ZOI Club

ZOI Club
Olimpia Eur

Prosport Trento
Prosport Trento
Prosport Trento

C.C. Tevere Remo
C.C. Lazio

C.C. Tevere Remo
Rowing 's Crew
C.C. Tevere Remo
C.C. Lazio

C.C. Tevere Remo
C.C. Tevere Remo
C.C. Tevere Remo
C.C. Lazio

C.C. Tevere Remo
C.C. Tevere Remo
C.C. Tevere Remo
C.C. Tevere Remo
C.C. Tevere Remo

7:46.4
8:37.3

6:36.7
6:39.4
6:59.8
7:02.0
7:30.8

8:01.0
8:04.4
8:39.3
9:59.5

8:14.3

8:17.3

8:56.8
10:05.9

6:30.2
6:45.1
6:55.6
7:00.4
7:10.9
7:155

6:50.1
7:23.6
7:33.5
7:35.4
7:36.1
7:38.9
7:53.4
8:35.9

9:25.6

8:58.1

10:01.4

276
256
246
242
227
223
194
191
187
183
175
163
153
135
27

40-49 M
40-49 M

40-49 M PL
40-49 M PL
40-49 M PL
40-49 M PL
40-49 M PL

50-59 F
50-59 F
50-59 F
50-59 F

50-59 F PL
50-59 F PL
50-59 F PL
50-59 F PL

50-59 M
50-59 M
50-59 M
50-59 M
50-59 M
50-59 M

50-59 M PL
50-59 M PL
50-59 M PL
50-59 M PL
50-59 M PL
50-59 M PL
50-59 M PL
50-59 M PL

60-69 F PL

60-69 M

OVER 70 F PL

SPECIALI
SPECIALI
SPECIALI
SPECIALI
SPECIALI
SPECIALI
SPECIALI
SPECIALI
SPECIALI
SPECIALI
SPECIALI
SPECIALI
SPECIALI
SPECIALI
SPECIALI

N.R.I



